Silicom Ltd. Connectivity Solutions Page 1
Hal
fb2CGhh@KU15P FPGA Card
Half Height, Dual Port QSFP28 100 Gigabit FPGA Card
Product Description
The fb2CGhh@KU15P is a low-profile high performance OEM hardware
platform intended for 10/40/25/50/100 Gigabit Ethernet via its dual QSFP28
slots.

 SMbus/I2c
 Possible to readout telemetry parameters
Ordering Information
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2  ½ height mounted, full height spare, PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-0-H   ½ height bracket mounted, full height spare, PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-0-F   Full height bracket mounted, ½ height spare, PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-N-H   ½ height bracket mounted, full height spare, No PPS
fb2CGhh@KU15P-2-N-F   Full height bracket mounted, ½height spare, No PPS
v1.5
Silicom Ltd.       Silicom Connectivity Solutions Inc.     Silicom Denmark A/S
International Headquarters      USA Office       Poppelgaardvej 11